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NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

ISIN: CA6674951059

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
5.22 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.95% (-0.05)

ISIN CA6674951059
Symbol NWH.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 867 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.21 CAD (1,500)
5.27 CAD (2,000)
5.28 CAD

5.29 CAD

5.20 CAD

5.27 CAD
5.234912 CAD
299,221
1,566,395.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6674951059&ID_NOTATION=34913859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b4c7ffaf81d2d7a0d6bfdded3d132ac78ac85b34afd9321501deb52bfff25d8&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f3a3f8ec6a6452297&time=1716140018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f237225441e7a57ec142bae5e7e584e711d801e24dac69e8a1a528c18bba437&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b61a5225b69fc417a&time=1716140018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bd2815790b6be0a0b19cff0755b2e52a57ffcd500e13c783aba176c5c98611d&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b83218d02c54ed225&time=1716140018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52ed5e5b175576fc628682f1bc0ab9da8ebfa910020bc32b4bce7c63b37632d1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3242106752d365c9f&time=1716140018&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a6521132101cbf6bac436ef227da9825768978e988bf26dfa4ded463f2cc038&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e88af045350c2bc4e&time=1716140018&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/17 22:00:00 5y
Price
5.22 CAD 14 00
Difference ©  -095%(-0.05) ot
| A
General attributes 12.00 WLI-(J H
ISIN CA6674951059 IU'II“
Symbol NWH.UN r'“
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 10.00 .\
Currency CAD
Sector Other h
Security type Stock 8.00
Market cap (m) 867 EUR ’\1 rfl
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX V ;N \
6.00
Market data \Hn] /
Bid (Bid size) 5.21 CAD (1,500) 4.00 hfp‘
Ask (Ask size) 5.27 CAD (2,000)
Open 5.28 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.29 CAD
Low 5.20 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.27 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.234912 CAD
Volume (pcs) 299,221
Trading volume 1,566,395.50 Price data
Number of trades 974 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.24 CAD (469,079)
Last size 200 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.03 CAD (441,544)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.79 CAD (623,131)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.47 CAD (920,743)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.38 CAD (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +18.64% -33.50% -60.72% YTD Low | date 3.93 CAD (2024/03/01)
Perf (abs.) +0.82 -2.63 -8.07 52 Weeks High | date 7.96 CAD (2023/06/09)
Beta 1.52 1.53 1.03 52 Weeks Low | date 3.89 CAD (2023/10/27)
Volatility  33.65 39.71 27.36
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 5.22 CAD 1.57 974
Exchange 17
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 21:50 3.85USD 0.01 5
Issues 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34913859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47692019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47692019

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES REIT UN

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

NORTHWEST HEALTHCARE
PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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